
41/75/25
Student Affairs
Student Organizations- Theatre and Forensic
University Theatre Records, 1925-83

Box 1:

Playbills, Tickets, and Announcements (Theatre Guild)
1925-29
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944

Box 2:

1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
undated

Playbills, Tickets, and Announcements (University Theatre)
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960



1961
1962
1963
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1974
undated

Box 3:

Annual Financial Report, 1943
General Manager’s Notebook, 1963-67
The Globe Playhouse Flyer, undated
History (University Theatre), 1954-65
Krannert Dedication Festival Programs, 1969
Newsclippings

1931
Theatre Guild Publicity, 1932
1933 (2 folders)
1934 (2 folders)
1935
1936
1936-46
1944
1945
1947
1948
Ah, Wilderness, 1948
The Doctor in Spite of Himself, 1948
General Publicity, 1948
The Maid as Mistress and Savitri, 1948
Season, 1948-49
1949
General Publicity, 1952
1955-56
1965
Publicity Releases, 1966-67 (2 folders)
1967-68

Box 4:



The Egg, 1968
Luv, 1968
Stop the World, I Want to Get Off, 1968
Summer Tree, 1968
The Tempest, 1968
Two Gentlemen of Verona, 1968
Cabaret, 1972
Head of State, 1972
Night of the Iguana, 1972
1973 (2 folders)
Beethoven/Karl, 1973
Ceremonies in Dark Old Men, 1973
Death of a Salesman, 1973
Ecstasy of Rita Joe, 1973
Endgame, 1973
Flea in Her Ear, 1973
The Importance of Being Earnest, 1973
New Play Workshop, 1973
Red Shoes, 1973
Richard’s Cork Leg, 1973
Royal Gambit, 1973
Southern Comfort, 1973
Summer Repertory Company, 1973
1974
Balcony, 1974
Canterville Ghost, 1974
Comedy of Errors, 1974
Going to Chicago, 1974
Heroes, Villains, and Lovely Ladies (Hansel and Gretel), 1974
The House of Blue Leaves, 1974
The Killing of Sister George, 1974
Loot, 1974
The Miser, 1974
Summer Repertory, 1974
Sweet Charity, 1974
Ti-Jean and His Brothers, 1974
The White House Murder Case, 1974
1975 (2 folders)
Ah, Wilderness, 1975
Armory Free Theatre, 1975
The Big Plot, 1975
Cuckoo’s Nest, 1975
Faust Part I, 1975
Invitation to a March, 1975
Jumpers, 1975
Oh Coward!, 1975



Playboy of the Western World, 1975
The Skin of our Teeth, 1975
Summer Repertory, 1975
Winnie the Pooh, 1975
1976 (3 folders)
Birthday Party, 1976
Country Wife, 1976
Journey of the Fifth Horse, 1976
Kiss Me Kate, 1976
The Knack, 1976
Mrs. Warren’s Profession, 1976
New Playwrights Workshop, 1976
The Point, 1976
Summer Repertory: Lady’s Not for Burning, Angel Street, Threepenny Opera, Scenes
from American Life, 1976
The Town Hall, 1976
Twelfth Night, 1976
Whispers on the Wind, 1976
Yankee Doodle, 1976
The Young Entertainers, 1976
1977
Bell, Book, and Candle, 1977
Book of Dreams, 1977
Born Yesterday, 1977
Bus Stop, 1977
Greensleeves’ Magic, 1977
Hippolytus, 1977
Madwoman of Chaillot, 1977
Man for All Seasons, 1977
A Moon for the Misbegotten, 1977
Peg o’ My Heart, 1977
The Sand Castle/The American Dream, 1977
Scapino, 1977
Spring Awakening, 1977
Under Milk Wood, 1977
Armory Free Theatre, 1978
Period of Adjustment, 1978
Children’s Theatre, 1978-79
Armory Free Theatre, 1978
As I Lay Dying, 1978
Canterbury Tales, 1978
Enrico IV, 1978
The Cherry Orchard, 1978
Ladyhouse Blues, 1978
Macbeth, 1978
Much Ado About Nothing, 1978



Summer Repertory, 1978
Sweet Medicine, 1978
Tuesday, 1978
You Can’t Scare Me, 1978
Pre-Season Announcements, 1978-79
1979
Armory Free Theatre, 1979
A Christmas Carol, 1979
Everything in the Garden, 1979
Interview/The Collection, 1979
The Millionairess, 1979
Putting on the Dog, 1979
Romeo and Juliet, 1979
The Runner Stumbles, 1979
The School for Wives, 1979
Serjeant Musgrave’s Dance, 1979
Summer Repertory, 1979
Tales ‘n Things, 1979
Armory Free Theatre, 1980
The Good Woman of Setzuan, 1980
Playhouse, 1980
The Servant of Two Masters, 1980
Studio Theatre, 1980
Summer Repertory, 1980
Armory Free Theatre, 1980-81
Playhouse, 1980-81
Studio Theatre, 1980-81
Armory Free Theatre, 1981
Playhouse, 1981
Studio Theatre, 1981
Summer Repertory, 1981
1981-82
1982-83

Programs, 1936-69
Project C-17: Stage Entertainment for Service Men, 1942-44

Correspondence, 1942-43
1942-45

Box 5:

Scrapbooks
1929
1939



1931
1932
1933
1933-38
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945-46
1946-47 (3 folders)
1947-48
1949-50 (2 folders)

Box 6:

1950-51 (2 folders)
1951-52 (2 folders)
1953 (2 folders) 
1953-54 (2 folders)
1954 (2 folders)

Box 7:

1954-55 (2 folders)
1956-57 (2 folders)
1962-63 (2 folders)
1964-65 (2 folders) 
1965-66 (2 folders)
1968
1968-72

Shop Talk, 1955
Ticket Reports, 1943-45

Box 8:

Photographs
Backstage
Casts
Groups



Individuals (identified)
Individuals (unidentified)
Lincoln Hall Theatre
Negatives
Productions

Alcestis
Antony and Cleopatra
The Caine Mutiny Court Martial
The Corn is Green
Courts and Appeals
Don’t We All
Fire
Heaven Can Wait
The Heiress
Holiday
Jack, or The Submission
Joan of Lorraine
L
The Lower Depths
Man and the Masses
Mephisto
Passers By
The Poor Sailor
The Provok’d Wife
Richard II
Romeo and Juliet
A Streetcar Named Desire
Sun-Up
Taming of the Shrew
The Time of Your Life
Trelawney of the Wells
The Warrior’s Husband

Shakespearean Actors collected by Prof. Shattuck
Unidentified Productions

Box 9:

Oversized
“Behold This Dreamer” Poster, undated
Sheet music, 1912-1937
USO Certificate, 1941
Scrapbooks

1939-40
1945-46
1958



Box 10:

Oversized Photographs
Individuals

Tom Tyrell
Unidentified (2 photos)

Productions
Alcestis
Antony and Cleopatra
Arms and the Man
The Beaux’ Strategem
Blood Wedding (2 photos)
Candida
Carnival
Cat on a Hot Tin Roof
The Caucausian Chalk Circle (3 photos)
The Chalk Garden
Condition Three
The Devil’s Disciple 
Diary of a Scoundrel (3 photos)
The Firebugs 
H. M. S. Pinafore
He Who Gets Slapped
Heartbreak Hotel
Hedda Gabbler
The Hostage
The Hydrogen Jukebox
The Imaginary Invalid
The Infernal Machine
Inherit the Wind
J. B.
King Lear
The Lady’s Not for Burning
Love for Love
Man and Superman (3 photos)
A Man for All Seasons
The Man With the Oboe
Mary Stuart
The Matchmaker

Box 11:

The Merchant of Venice (26 photos)
Merry Wives of Windsor
A Midsummer Night’s Dream (2 folders)
Minne von Barnheim



Oedipus Rex
The Omen
Othello
Phaedra
The Pirates of Penzance (2 photos)
The Playboy of the Western World
Rashomon
Richard II
Right You Are if You Think You Are
Ring ‘Round the Moon (2 photos)
Romeo and Juliet (opera)
Ruddigore
The School for Wives
A Shot in the Dark
The Skin of Our Teeth
The Snow Queen and the Goblin
Summer and Smoke
The Taming of the Shrew
Tartuffe (2 photos)
Threepenny Opera
A Thurber Carnival
Winterset
The Women
The Yellow Jacket
Unidentified (25 photos)

Box 12:

Scrapbooks
1932


